

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.5 in
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3159 OF 2011

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRAMOD SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 04/08/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. H.P. Raval, ASG
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)/applicant(s)

Mr. Arjun Harkauli, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on Board.
Heard counsel for the applicant/respondent.
IA No.5 is dismissed.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master